PW-2015-02-A

Description:

One (1) year Contract for
Mowing Ditches/Canals
As Specified

PER MONTH
AA - Bear Creek
BB- Wal-Mart Ditch
CC - Tee Circle
DD - Wabash Ditch
EE- Fort Fraiser Trail
FF - Air Base/Stearman Rd.
f/ka/ Ben Durrance Rd.

TOTALS PER MONTH

PER YEAR
AA - Bear Creek
BB- Wal-Mart Ditch
CC - Tee Circle
DD - Wabash Ditch
EE- Fort Fraiser Trail
FF - Air Base/Stearman Rd.
f/ka/ Ben Durrance Rd.

OVERALL TOTALS PER YEAR |

Burgeons

Lawn Care
Lakeland, FL

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$180,000.00

CITY OF BARTOW - REVISED BID TABULATION

RE-BID CONTRACT MOWING SERVICES (DITCHES/CANALS)

AUGUST 28, 2015 AT 10:00 A.M.

Landscpaing & Cropland Services,

EMERALD
LANDSCAPE
Inc. MGT., INC.
Bartow, FL Lakeland, FL
$6,000.00 $750.00
$1,800.00 $775.00
$900.00 $440.00
$2,400.00 $615.00
$600.00 $300.00
$900.00 $375.00
$12,600.00 $3,255.00
$72,000.00 $9,000.00
$21,600.00 $9,300.00
$10,800.00 $5,280.00
$28,800.00 $7,380.00
$7,200.00 $3,600.00
$10,800.00 $4,500.00
$151,200.00 $39,060.00

Evolve
Bartow, FL

$2,400.00
$1,350.00
$2,400.00
$2,400.00
$450.00
$2,400.00

$11,400.00

$28,800.00
$16,200.00
$28,800.00
$28,800.00
$5,400.00
$28,800.00

$136,800.00

Lawn &

Landscape By Ron

Bartow, FL

$3,800.00
$700.00
$300.00
$500.00
$260.00
$400.00

$5,960.00

$45,600.00
$8,400.00
$3,600.00
$6,000.00
$3,120.00
$4,800.00

$71,520.00

PRECISION CUTS

BY FREEMAN
Brandon, FL

$1,975.00
$600.00
$300.00
$775.00
$300.00
$500.00

$4,450.00

$23,700.00
$7,200.00
$3,600.00
$9,300.00
$3,600.00
$6,000.00

$53,400.00




