PW-2015-02-A	CITY OF BARTOW - REVISED BID TABULATION					
	RE-BID CONTRACT MOWING SERVICES (DITCHES/CANALS)					
	AUGUST 28, 2015 AT 10:00 A.M.					
Description:						
One (1) year Contract for						
Mowing Ditches/Canals						
As Specified						
	Burgeons Landscpaing & Lawn Care	Cropland Services,	EMERALD LANDSCAPE MGT., INC.	Evolve	Lawn & Landscape By Ron	PRECISION CUTS
	Lakeland, FL	Bartow, FL	Lakeland, FL	Bartow, FL	Bartow, FL	Brandon, FL
PER MONTH					24.1011,12	<u> </u>
AA - Bear Creek	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,975.00
BB- Wal-Mart Ditch	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$775.00	\$1,350.00	\$700.00	\$600.00
CC - Tee Circle	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$440.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
DD - Wabash Ditch	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$615.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$775.00
EE- Fort Fraiser Trail	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$260.00	\$300.00
FF - Air Base/Stearman Rd.	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$375.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00
f/ka/ Ben Durrance Rd.						
TOTALS PER MONTH	\$15,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$3,255.00	\$11,400.00	\$5,960.00	\$4,450.00
PER YEAR						
AA - Bear Creek	\$30,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$28,800.00	\$45,600.00	\$23,700.00
BB- Wal-Mart Ditch	\$30,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$9,300.00	\$16,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$7,200.00
CC - Tee Circle	\$30,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$5,280.00	\$28,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
DD - Wabash Ditch	\$30,000.00	\$28,800.00	\$7,380.00	\$28,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,300.00
EE- Fort Fraiser Trail	\$30,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,600.00
FF - Air Base/Stearman Rd.	\$30,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$28,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,000.00
f/ka/ Ben Durrance Rd.						
OVERALL TOTALS PER YEAR	\$180,000.00	\$151,200.00	\$39,060.00	\$136,800.00	\$71,520.00	\$53,400.00